
 

GREEN LAND CONVENT SCHOOL 
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi 

Sec-32, Chd. Road, Ldh. 
DATE SHEET FOR TERM-II EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2026) 

Classes VI TO VIII 

Date Day VI 
VI 

VII VIII 
06.03.2026 Friday Mathematics Science Hindi 

07.03.2026 Saturday Prep.Day Prep.Day Prep.Day 

08.03.2026 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday 
09.03.2026 Monday English Hindi Social Science 

10.03.2026 Tuesday Prep.Day Prep.Day Prep.Day 

11.03.2026 Wednesday Hindi English English 

12.03.2026 Thursday Prep.Day Prep.Day Prep.Day 

13.03.2026 Friday Science Mathematics Moral science & Computer 

14.03.2026 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

15.03.2026 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday 

16.03.2026 Monday Prep.Day Prep.Day Prep.Day 

17.03.2026 Tuesday Social Science Punjabi Mathematics 

18.03.2026 Wednesday Prep. Day Prep. Day Prep. Day 

19.03.2026 Thursday Punjabi Social Science Science 

20.03.2026 Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

21.03.2026 Saturday 
Moral Science & 

Computer 
Moral Science & 

Computer 
Punjabi 

     

Note :  

1. Skill modules exam (Block Printing , Financial Literacy , Baking , IT & Data Science) will be conducted on 26th Feb,2026. 

2. GK & Drawing exam will be conducted on 2nd March, 2026. 

3. Attendance is compulsory during the exams. Absentees will not be re-examined. 

4. The school timings from 6th March, 2026 to 21st Mar,2026 will be from 8:50 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

5. Kindly clear all your pending dues at the earliest. 

   Principal                                                                                                                                                                  Date: 02.02.2026 


